sHT VISION

ROUND 7 - 15/11/25

PINT

VS

PALMERSTON MAGPIES

2025/26 SEASON
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TOTAL

180
125
305
1.44
72%
80%
24
113
197
67
65
2
6
26
99
104
23
38
11
36
29
2
26
15
17
59
15
61%
20
16
136

Kicks
Handballs
Disposals
K:H Ratio
Kick Eff. %

Handball Eff. %
Clangers
Cont. Poss
Unc. Poss

Marks

Unc. Marks
Cont. Marks
Int. Marks
F50 Marks
Handball Receives
Groundball Gets
F50 Groundball Gets
Hitouts
HO to Advantage
Clearances
Tackles
F50 Tackles
One Percenters

Spoils
Frees For
Inside 50s

Rebound 50s

Score / 150 %
(15
Behinds
Score

Palmerston Magpies

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 TOTAL

45 42 25 34

32 20 21 40 113
77 62 46 74 259
141 210 1.19 0.85 1.29
71% 79% 56% 53% 66%
84% 75% 81% 88% 83%

8 5 3 5 21
19 13 17 24 73

59 50 29 50 188

23 25 9 9 66

23 25 9 9 66
0 0 0 0 0
2 4 3 1 10
1 0 2 1 4

27 13 12 35 87
15 11 15 22 63
1 1
2 1
0 0
4 3
10 5
4 0
11 6

5

3

3

Differential

Q3 Q4 TOTAL

+12

-7 +8 +13 -2
-13 +18 +31 +10
+0.15 -0.24 +0.07 +0.36

+18% +32%
-4% +18% 2% -16%
-3 +3 +2 +1

+4 +18 +10 +8
-17 -1 +23 +4
-9 -10 +9 +11
-10 -11 +9 +11

+4 +8 +5 +5
-7 +12 +15 -8
+7 +17 +9 +8
+2 +7 +1 +5
+4 +9 +5
+1 +3 +1 +4
+1 +8 +5 -1
+1 -1 -1 -9
-3 +1 -2 -1
-8 +6 -3 -1
-5 0 -1 0
-3 +2 +6 0
+6 +16 +9 +7
-8 -11 -2 -2
3% +58% +8%
-3 +5 +7 +5
+6 +6 0 +1
-12  +36 +42 +31

+23%

+34
+12
+46
+0.15
+5%
-3%
+3
+40
+9
+1
-1
+2
-4
+22
+12
+41
+15
+28
+9

+38
-23
+18%
+14
+13
+97
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Player K H D KPO KE% HE%

S
<

19 J Boyer 19 12 31 O 8% e 2 1518 3 9 8 1 0 0 8 13 0 0 O 9 4 O 1 0 1 1 11 1 O O O
41 ) Rowe 115 23 8 31 O 3% 8% 1 11 21 3 8 7 1 O 6 12 10 3 0 O 4 O O O O 2 1 10 0 1 1 9
08 A Stevens 71 6 15 21 O % 8% 1 11 11 0 1 1 O O O 8 11 3 0O O 6 5 O O O O 2 3 O 1 0 O
IV EICE 93 6 14 20 O e7%» 9% 3 14 6 0 1 1 O O O 2 11 1 31 8 8 1 1 4 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 1
EEARVGe NI 71 11 7 18 O s5% 8% 1 4 13 2 4 4 O O 1 9 4 1 0 0 O 1 0 2 O O O 3 0 1 2 1
PR 75 12 5 17 0 9% s0% 1 2 14 2 5 5 0 0 2 6 2 0 O 0 1 1 Oo0 O O 1 1 2 2 2 0 1
26 K Weightman 73 12 3 15 0O 4% 0% 2 7 8 O 5 5 0 O 2 2 6 5 0 O O O O O O 2 O 4 O 2 2 O
46 N Spiteri 122 12 3 15 O 7% 6% 1 2 13 o0 7 7 O O 7 5 2 2 O O O 2 1 O O O O 1 O 8 3 1
32 J Griffin 69 8 6 14 O 3% 8% 3 5 9 2 3 3 0 o0 1 5 5 1 0 O 2 5 O 1 1 1 1 5 O 1 O 1
NG 46 11 3 14 O ssx ev» 3 4 10 5 2 2 0 1 O 7 4 1 O O O O O 2 1 O O 2 1 0 1 O
05 T Schott 7 6 13 0 71.%x67» 1 1 12 1 3 3 o0 O 2 5 1 0 O O O 1 O O O 1 O 1 1 1 1 O
27 JBarry 9 4 13 0 e7%1000» O 4 10 2 3 3 0 1 1 4 4 O O O 1 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 1 2 2
13 H Maher 3 8 11 0 3% s8% 0 4 7 2 3 3 0 1 0 4 4 0 O 0 1 O O 1 1 0 O 1 0 O O O
17 M Short 6 5 2 8% 8% 1 4 7 4 2 2 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 2 O 1 0 O O O 2 O O O
15 E Smith 8 2 O 75% s0» 0 5 6 6 1 1 0 1 1 5 4 O O O O 1 o0 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 2
20J Connelly 3 7 O e7» 1« 1 3 7 1 2 2 0 O 0 5 3 0 O O 2 O O O O O O 1 O O 0 O
24 B Smyth 4 6 O w006« 0 4 6 1 3 3 o0 O 2 2 4 3 7 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 O0 1 1 1 0 4
21J Moloney 7 2 O 10092000 0 4 6 6 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 O O O O 3 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 O
30 S Bates 2 5 O s50%00% 0 3 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 O O O 1 O O O 1 2 2 O O 0 3
39 D Proud 4 2 0O o s« 3 3 3 3 0 0 0o O O 3 3 0 O O O 1 O 2 1 O O 1 O O O O
16 H McKimmie 3 1 O 67% 20000 0 3 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0O O O O O O S5 5 0 1 0 3 0O 1 O
37 A Fuller 3 1 O 10092000 0O O 4 0 1 1 0 O O 1 O O O O O O O O O O 1 O O O O O
PINT 180 125 2 72% 80% 24 113 197 48 67 65 2 6 26 99 104 23 38 11 36 29 2 26 15 17 12 59 15 20 16 25
PMFC 146 113 259 14 66% 8% 21 73 188 38 66 66 O 10 4 8 63 8 10 2 23 39 7 32 21 12 17 21 38 6 3 5

Differential 434 +12 +46 -12 +% 3% +3 +40 +9 +10 +1 -1 +2 -4 +22 +12 +41 +15 +28 +9 +13 -10 -5 -6 -6 +5 -5 +38 -23 +14 +13 +20



Palmerston Magpies
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Player K H D KIPO KE % HE% UM CM IM F50M HR GBG F50G HO HOA CLR T F50T 1%
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17 N Hamad 25 7 32 0 s2%x8% 5 9 22 0 8 8 0 O O 14 9 2 0 O 7 2 O 0 O 1 O 5 6 1 0 O
12 S Donegan 103 12 14 26 0O 8% 9% 2 9 17 2 6 6 0 O O 9 8 0 O O 4 5 O 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 O
13 H Bremner 8 18 5 23 9 78% 8% 2 1 22 5 4 4 0 2 1 8 0 0 0 O O 1 o0 2 1 1 0 O 9 1 0 O
03 J Davey 53 6 10 16 1 se% 8% 1 6 10 8 3 3 0 2 1 6 5 0 0 O O 1 0 1 1 1 O O 4 O 1 O
14 K Ellis 41 9 4 13 4 8% 100 1 3 10 1 4 4 O O O 2 3 0 O O 1 O O 7 7 O 2 O 6 0 O O
09 S Wilson 4 2 10 12 O so% sox 2 3 9 2 3 3 0 0 O 4 3 0O O O 1 2 O O O 1 O O O O O O
32 N Dowsett 5@ 7 5 12 0 % w00% 0 2 10 2 5 5 o0 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 O O O 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 0 O
04 CFrith 38 5 6 11 O s%tw00 O 3 8 2 2 2 0 O0 O 5 2 0 O o0 1 1 0 3 3 1 0O O 1 O O O
20N Ford 4 6 5 11 O 6% 880% 1 3 8 3 3 3 0 1 0 4 2 O O O O 3 1 O O 1 2 3 O O 0 1
24 F Wilson 42 7 4 11 O 43% 100 3 6 5 1 3 3 0 0 O 2 6 2 O O O 1 O O O O O 2 O O O 2
02 R Warfe 32 5 5 10 O 60% 80 1 3 9 2 2 2 0 O 0 6 3 0 0 O O 1 O O O O 1 2 O O O0 O
26 D Barnett 61 5 5 10 O eo% 80 O 4 6 2 1 1 0 o0 1 4 3 0 O O 1 8 1 3 2 1 0 1 0O O 0 2
08 J Munnich 42 5 4 9 0 8w 0 0 9 0 5 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 O O O 1 1 1 0 O O 1 1 O O O
ERVEERVS e 43 6 2 8 0 so% sox 1 3 5 1 3 3 o0 1 O 2 3 O O O 1 3 0O 1 O O O 1 1 O O O
28 Clyne 33 4 4 8 0 75%5s5:;$4$ 0 2 6 1 3 3 0 O 0 3 2 O O O 1 1 0 O O O O 1 1 O O O
33 W Davey 63 6 2 8 0 e%ws% 1 3 5 0 2 2 0 O 1 0 3 3 0 O 2 4 3 1 0 O O O O 3 1 O
10 J Seiter 31 4 3 7 0 s;6%» 0 4 3 1 1 1 o0 O O 1 2 O O O 1 2 1 1 1 2 O O 1 O O O
25 HFox 20 4 3 7 O so%t0 1 4 3 2 1 1 0 1 o 1 3 1 8 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 6 0 1 0 0 O
27 S Fox 27 4 3 7 0 w00%1200% O 1 6 2 3 3 0 1 o0 2 1 0 0O O O O O 4 2 O O O 2 0 0 O
30 T Mattiazzo 9 0 7 7 O mmsws O 2 6 O O O O O O 5 2 0 1 O O O O 1 O O 2 O O O O O
23 P Heenan 26 4 1 5 0 75%00% 0 0 5 1 4 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 O O O O O O O O O O 0o o0 o
RGeS 6 0O 4 4 O www o5 O 2 2 O O O O O O 1 2 O O O 1 1 O O O O 2 O O O O O
PMFC 146 113 259 14 o66% 8% 21 73 188 38 66 66 O 10 4 8 63 8 10 2 23 39 7 32 21 12 17 21 38 6 3 5
PINT 180 125 305 2 72% 80% 24 113 197 48 67 65 2 6 26 99 104 23 38 11 36 29 2 26 15 17 12 59 15 20 16 25

Differential -34 -12 46 +12 5% +#% -3 -40 9 -10 -1 +1 -2 +4 -22 -12 -41 -15 -28 -9 -13 +10 +5 +6 +6 -5 +5 -38 +23 -14 -13 -20



Score Sources

PINT PMFC

Chains Score Score % Chains Score Score %

48

13.11.89 50% 38 3.2.20 13%

Turnover

S 36 7.4.46 31% 23 3.1.19 17%
toppage

Ki 3 0.1.1 33% 16 0.0.0 0%
ickln

TOTAL 87 20.16.136 41% 77 6.3.39 12%

Defensive 50

T 3.1.19 36% 20 2.1.13 15%
urnover
st 0.0.0 0% 4 1.0.6 25%
oppage
Ki 0.1.1 33% 16 0.0.0 0%
ickIn
TOTAL 3.2.20 29% 40 3.1.19 10%
Midfield
T 8.8.56 52% 16 0.0.0 0%
urnover
¢ 4.2.26 43% 13 0.1.1 8%
entre Bounce
B/ARC Stoppages 2.2.14 22% 3 0.0.0 0%
TOTAL 14.1296 41% 32 0.1.1 3%
Forward 50
T 2.2.14 67% 2 1.1.7 100%
urnover
st 1.0.6 100% 3 2.0.12 67%
oppage
TOTAL 7 3.2.20 71% 5 3.1.19 80%

Top 5 Averages for 2024/25: 24.5%, 28.7%, 12.3%, 24.8%, 12.5%, 7.0%, 12.3%, 8.6%, 26.9%, 27.4%, 27.0%, 27.0%, 58.0%, 66.2%, 61.5%
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